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QUALITE INTERNE 

OU ETUDIANT
NOM PRENOM RESULTATS

Etudiant BERNALICIS Angelo Non admis

Etudiant BIESSY Clément Admis

Interne BOCHARD Quentin Admis

Etudiant BONBON Tommy Admis

Etudiant DE SANTIS Franck Admis

Etudiant DEROUICHE Mehdi Admis

Etudiant DESPRES Tanguy Admis

Etudiante DROUARD Alice Admise

Etudiante FERRET Paule Admise

Etudiante GODEST Marion Admise

Interne KRIKORIAN Alexandre Admis

Etudiant LABICHE Christopher Non admis

Etudiante LUCAS-CHABOT Clémence Admise

Etudiant MAGNE Eliott Non admis

Etudiante MEYS Charlène Admise

Etudiante MICHEL Clémence Admise

Etudiante PIERRE LOUIS Lara Admise

Etudiante PIERRE ROSE Shane Admise

Etudiant RODRIDE Dimitri Non admis

Etudiante ROUFFIE Hélène Admise

Etudiant THEOBALD Kinane Admis

Interne TRAN BACZYNSKI Maxime Admis

Etudiant VALVERDE Mathieu Admis

Interne VERNEDE Elise Admise

Etudiant VIOLY Charles Admis

Etudiante VIVIES Lisa Admise

Etudiante WILLIET Marine Admise

Etudiante ZUCCALLI Sarha Admise

RESULTATS PAR ORDRE ALPHABETIQUE DE TOUS LES CANDIDATS
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CLASSEMENT PAR ORDRE DE PRIORITE 

CLASSES NOM Prénom 

1ère DROUARD  Alice 

2ème MICHEL Clémence 

3ème BIESSY Clément 

4ème BONBON Tommy 

5ème KRIKORIAN Alexandre 

6ème VIOLY Charles 

7ème GODEST Marion 

8ème FERRET  Paule 

9ème ROUFFIE Hélène 

10ème DEROUICHE Mehdi 

11ème DE SANTIS  Franck 

12ème MEYS  Charlène 

13ème ZUCCALLI  Sarah 

14ème VERNEDE  Elise 

15ème PIERRE ROSE  Shane 

16ème THEOBALD  Kinane 

17ème VIVIES  Lisa 

18ème WILLIET  Marine 

19ème BOCHARD Quentin 

20ème LUCAS-CHABOT  Clémence 

21ème TRAN BACZYNSKI  Maxime 

22ème VALVERDE  Mathieu 

23ème PIERRE LOUIS  Lara  

24ème DESPRES  Tanguy 

 

 


